Hedvabny pap.archy 50x75cm,48ks vanilka

» FLORISTICKE POTREBY » Papir a félie - role » Papir

barva
materidl

Kéd produktu
EAN

kusl v kartonu
délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
Sirka

barva
materidl
délka

krémova

papir

44993
3281650357554
40 ks

75,0 cm

12 ks

50,00
krémova
papir
75,00 cm



